MI58 • MI58S
72
Series
ACCESSORIES
EPFL 121:            12 pin M23 mating connector
EC-C12F-LK-I8-x: cordset x meter with M23 conn.
PAN/PGF: flexible couplings
LKM-386: fixing clamps

/Sxxx
i
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD universal circuit
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
BNF = AB, cable output
BCU = AB /AB, cable output
BCZ = AB /AB, M23 12 pin plug
ZNF = AB0, cable output
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, cable output
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm - 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
f CONNECTION POSITION
- = axial
R = radial
g PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
J = IP67 (only with cable output)
h CABLE LENGTH
     (not with BCZ, ZCZ)
  - = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
i CUSTOM VERSION
MI58
MI58S
74
MC58
MC59
MC60
- X
a
- XXXXX
b
XXX
c
X
d
XX
e
X
f
XX
g
/Sxxx
h
Order code
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver (RS422)
H = PP/LD universal circuit
b RESOLUTION (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGNALS / CONNECTIONS
BNF = AB, cable output
BCU = AB /AB, cable output
BCZ = AB /AB, M23 12 pin plug
ZNF = AB0, cable output
ZCU = AB0 /AB0, cable output
ZCZ = AB0 /AB0, M23 12 pin plug
d SUPPLY VOLTAGE
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y output circuit)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e SHAFT DIAMETER
14 = 14 mm
15 = 15 mm
f PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
J = IP67 (only with cable output)
g CABLE LENGTH
     (not with BCZ, ZCZ)
  - = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
h CUSTOM VERSION
MC58
MC59
MC60